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ETAPA SUPERBIKE PARANAENSE 2018

COPA HONDA CBR 500R AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km
PROVA - CBR 500R 27/05/2018 11:13-
Race (9 Laps) started at 11:11:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3
5 11:19:58.291 1:37.196 25.362 40.587 31.247
(59) Enzo Valentim 6 11:21:34.913 6.622 24.920 40.169 31.533
1 11:13:28.927 1:43.359 29.198 42.588 31.573 7 11:23:12.021 1:37.108 24.735 40572 31.801
2 11:15:05.714 1:36.787 25.203 40.101 31.483 8 11:24:50.359 1:38.338 25.600 40.928 31.810
3 11:16:42.327 1:36.613 25.284 40.186 31.143 9 11:26:29.379 1:39.020 25.453 41.476 32.091
4 11:18:19.521 1:37.194 24.829 40.469 31.896
5 11:19:56.096 1:36.575 25,011 40.148 31.416 (444) Luiz Felipe
6 11:21:32.132 1:36.036 24.740 30.833 31.463 1 11:13:29.362 1:43.320 29.624 41.550 32.146
7 11:23:07.753 24,675 39.789 31.157 2 11:15:06.535 1:37.173 25,007 40.445 31.721
8 11:24:43.841 1:36.088 24.615 39.944 31.529 3 11:16:43.466 1:36.931 25.167 40.094 31.670
9 11:26:20.113 1:36.272 24.657 39.709 31.906 4 11:18:20.724 1:37.258 24.699 40.184 32.375
5 11:19:57.138 24.922 40.124 31.368
(43) Ademilson Peixer 6 11:21:33.619 1:36.481 24.736 40.188 31.557
1 11:13:28.292 1:41.762 29.510 40.774 31.478 7 11:23:10.369 1:36.750 25.101 40.106 31.543
2 11:15:05.514 1:37.222 25.591 39.927 31.704 8 11:24:51.801 1:41.432 28.589 40.811 32.032
3 11:16:41.997 1:36.483 25.157 39.906 31.420 9 11:26:29.895 1:38.094 25.077 40.863 32.154
4 11:18:20.049 1:38.052 24.916 40.263 32.873
5 11:19:56.978 1:36.929 25.139 40.238 31.552 (90) Raphael Ramos
6 11:21:33.569 1:36.591 25.036 39.725 31.830 1 11:13:29.985 30.562 41.398 31.717
7 11:23:09.986 24.662 39.988 31.767 2 11:15:08.603 25.726 41.037 31.855
8 11:24:47.164 1:37.178 24.708 40.041 32.429 3 11:16:47.980 1:39.377 25.736 41.275 32.366
9 11:26:25.991 1:38.827 26.938 40.480 31.409 4 11:18:27.500 1:39.520 25.659 41.707 32.154
5 11:20:07.794 1:40.294 26.450 41.555 32.289
(99) Arthur Costa 6 11:21:46.999 1:39.205 25.544 41.063 32.598
1 11:13:28.308 1:42.624 20.181 41.556 31.887 7 11:23:25.784 1:38.785 25.531 41.137 32.117
2 11:15:05.662 1:37.354 24.817 40.552 31.985 8 11:25:04.903 1:39.119 25.441 41.168 32,510
3 11:16:42.552 1:36.890 24.742 40.489 31.659 9 11:26:44.130 1:39.227 25.199 41.090 32.938
4 11:18:20.103 1:37.551 24.844 40.288 32.419
5 11:19:56.858 1:36.755 25.247 39.987 31.521 (8) Rafael Touche
6 11:21:33.592 1:36.734 24.652 40.136 31.946 1 11:13:30.985 1:43.719 29.802 41.594 32.323
7 11:23:00.877 24.777 39.754 31.754 2 11:15:08.696 1:37.711 24.985 41.046 31.680
8 11:24:47.257 1:37.380 25.000 30.963 32.417 3 11:16:46.286 590 24.856 40.692 32.042
9 11:26:26.059 1:38.802 25.858 40.755 32.189 4 11:18:24.805 1:38.519 25.041 41.145 32.333
5 11:20:05.329 1:40.524 26.164 41.439 32,921
(14) Jogo Carneiro 6 11:21:44.899 1:39.570 25.402 41574 32.594
1 11:13:28.746 1:42.772 29.389 41.335 32.048 7 11:23:24.425 1:39.526 25.408 41.382 32.736
2 11:15:05.976 1:37.230 24.914 40.533 31.783 8 11:25:04.898 1:40.473 25.731 41.668 33.074
3 11:16:43.363 1:37.387 25.534 40.082 31771 9 11:26:44.722 1:39.824 25.559 41.212 33.053
4 11:18:20.467 1:37.104 24.597 40.049 32.458
5 11:19:56.702 24,570 40.016 31.649 (29) Mauricio Laranjeira
6 11:21:33.292 1:36.590 24.788 30.884 31.918 1 11:13:34.805 1:46.825 31.086 42.152 33.587
7 11:23:10.177 1:36.885 24.503 39.976 32.406 2 11:15:15.023 1:40.218 25517 42.376 32.325
8 11:24:47.001 1:36.824 24371 40.014 32.439 3 11:16:56.158 1:41.135 25.703 42.472 32.960
9 11:26:26.371 1:39.370 26.872 40.306 32.192 4 11:18:36.922 1:40.764 26.668 41.778 32.318
5 11:20:17.166 1:40.244 25.224 42.311 32.709
(22) Mafe Rocha 6 11:21:57.178 25.405 41.920 32,687
1 11:13:29.448 1:42.777 29.779 41.272 31.726 7 11:23:37.351 1:40.173 25.551 41.916 32.706
2 11:15:06.688 1:37.240 25.358 40.422 31.460 8 11:25:17.888 1:40.537 25.525 42,577 32.435
3 11:16:43.691 1:37.003 25,511 40.353 31.139 9 11:26:57.991 1:40.103 26.197 41,510 32.396
4 11:18:20.989 1:37.298 24.835 40.383 32.080
5 11:19:57.849 25.133 40.343 31.384 (21) Rafael Sestenari
6 11:21:34.737 1:36.888 25.134 40.234 31.520 1 11:13:34.964 1:46.565 30.331 42.410 33.824
7 11:23:12.115 1:37.378 25.314 40.596 31.468 2 11:15:16.203 1:41.239 26.019 42,570 32.650
8 11:24:50.070 1:37.955 25.283 40.674 31.998 3 11:16:56.477 1:40.274 25.445 41.752 33.077
9 11:26:29.200 1:39.130 25.615 41.484 32,031 4 11:18:36.805 1:40.328 25.948 41.680 32.700
5 11:20:17.732 1:40.927 25.853 42.174 32.900
(88) Fabio Florian 6 11:21:57.920 1:40.188 25.602 41.872 32.714
1 11:13:30.120 1:43.121 30.218 41.331 31572 7 11:23:37.734 25.430 41552 32.832
2 11:15:07.231 1:37.111 25.175 40.509 31.427 8 11:25:18.024 1:40.290 25.783 41.361 33.146
3 11:16:44.193 1:36.962 25.244 40.507 31.211 9 11:26:58.480 1:40.456 26.415 41.297 32.744
4 11:18:21.095 1:36.902 24.933 40.443 31.526
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ETAPA SUPERBIKE PARANAENSE 2018

COPA HONDA CBR 500R AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km
PROVA - CBR 500R 27/05/2018 11:13-
Race (9 Laps) started at 11:11:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(55) Fabinho Puccini 6 11:22:43.311 1:47.313 27.163 44.442 35.708
1 11:13:32.987 1:44.846 29.917 42.155 32.774 7 11:24:32.482 1:49.171 27.249 46.509 35.413
2 11:15:14.305 1:41.318 26.052 42.524 32.742 8 11:26:20.789 1:48.307 27.251 45.160 35.896
3 11:16:57.042 1:42.737 26.210 42.893 33.634
4 11:18:38.286 26.503 41.708 33.033 (40) Michael Valtingojer
5 11:20:21.219 1:42.933 26.563 42.997 33.373 1 11:13:43.834 1:53.908 31.576 45.608 36.724
6 11:22:03.169 1:41.950 26.305 42.135 33.510 2 11:15:33.879 1:50.045 27.707 45.340 36.998
7 11:23:45.328 1:42.159 26.573 42,525 33.061 3 11:17:24.230 1:50.351 27.975 45.764 36.612
8 11:25:26.977 1:41.649 26.578 42.077 32.994 4 11:19:13.558 27.832 45.266 36.230
9 11:27:09.893 1:42.916 26.580 42.333 34.003 5 11:21:03.832 1:50.274 27.782 45.809 36.683
6 11:22:54.013 1:50.181 27.755 45.490 36.936
(42) Mario Salles 7 11:24:43.978 1:49.965 28.043 45.445 36.477
1 11:13:37.739 1:48.643 31.374 43.483 33.786 8 11:26:34.454 1:50.476 27.938 45.418 37.120
2 11:15:19.614 1:41.875 25.905 41.891 34.079
3 11:17:01.778 1:42.164 26.135 42.173 33.856 (97) Marcia Reis
4 11:18:43.382 25.842 42111 33.651 1 11.13:43.867 154215 31.978 45.997 36.240
5 11:20:26.133 1:42.751 25.770 42.265 34.716 2 11:15:34.217 1:50.350 28.294 45.889 36.167
6 11:22:08.111 1:41.978 25.583 42.248 34.147 3 11:17:24.371 27.863 45.900 36.391
7 11:23:50.337 1:42.226 25.908 42.130 34.188 4 11:19:12.877 27.773 44.727 36.006
8 11:25:33.071 1:42.734 26.219 42.145 34.370 5 11:21:03.986 : 28.567 46.358 36.184
9 11:27:16.280 1:43.209 26.264 42.831 34.114 6 11:22:54.161 1:50.175 27.754 45519 36.902
7 11:24:44.130 1:49.969 28.325 45.300 36.344
(227) Marcelo Lemes 8 11:26:34.560 1:50.430 30.329 44.612 35.489
1 11:13:34.462 1:45.900 29.893 42.609 33.398
2 11:15:16.833 26.315 42.946 33.110 (3) Marcia "Fenix"
3 11:16:59.278 1:42.445 26.493 42.695 33.257 1 11:14:05.313 2:13.038 37.079 53.773 42.186
4 11:18:41.661 1:42.383 26.425 42.549 33.409 2 11:16:14.134 2:08.821 32.496 53.586 42.739
5 11:20:26.034 1:44.373 26.427 43.157 34.789 3 11:18:21.885 2:07.751 32.721 53.336 41.694
6 11:22:09.906 1:43.872 26.698 42.930 34.244 4 11:20:30.248 2:08.363 33.109 53.358 41.896
7 11:23:53.315 1:43.409 26.264 42.820 34.325 5 11:22:35.498 2:05.250 32.399 52.626 40.225
8 11:25:36.995 1:43.680 26.677 42.838 34.165 6 11:24:40.627 2:05.129 31.869 52.929 40.331
9 11:27:21.567 1:44.572 26.687 43.288 34.597 7 11:26:44.205 2:03.578 32.847 50.417 40.314
(72) Marcelo L. "Alemé&o"
1 11:13:38.009 1:48.839 30.962 43.615 34.262
2 11:15:23.764 1:45.755 27.207 44.247 34.301
3 11:17:09.478 1:45.714 27.308 43.772 34.634
4 11:18:55.309 1:45.831 27.371 44.374 34.086
5 11:20:40.514 1:45.205 26.809 44.038 34.358
6 11:22:25.680 1:45.166 27.183 43.990 33.993
7 11:24:10.186 1:44.506 26.688 43.564 34.254
8 11:25:55.929 1:45.743 26.836 44.784 34.123
9 11:27:40.373 27.148 43.290 34.006
(17) Gabrielly Lewis
1 11:13:40.100 1:50.992 31.247 45.121 34.624
2 11:15:26.123 1:46.023 27.121 44.219 34.683
3 11:17:11.183 1:45.060 26.975 43.718 34.367
4 11:18:56.364 1:45.181 26.975 44.039 34.167
5 11:20:41.211 1:44.847 26.636 43.958 34.253
6 11:22:27.074 1:45.863 27.066 44551 34.246
7 11:24:10.808 26.789 43.218 33.727
8 11:25:56.754 1:45.946 26.661 45.050 34.235
9 11:27:41.371 1:44.617 27.017 43.662 33.938
(76) Anderson Felipe
1 11:13:44.050 1:54.452 32.389 46.016 36.047
2 11:15:34.103 1:50.053 27.708 46.067 36.278
3 11:17:21.454 1:47.351 26.944 45.286 35.121
4 11:19:08.672 27.143 45,077 34.998
5 11:20:55.998 1:47.326 26.999 44.874 35.453
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